Limietwedstrijd Breda
Breda, 27-10-2024

Programmanr. 26
27-10-2024 - 15:30

Heren, 50m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1van 3

2 Jeffery Hua
3 Merijn Hofmans
4 Merijn Geernaert

Serie 2van 3

1 Devano Weijers
2 Stijn Maas

3 Jasper Vis

4 Mylan Hermsen
5 Jelle Stevens

Serie 3van 3

1 Senn oude Lohuis
Pim Hofmans
Tibbe Rongen
Simeon van de Rhee
Donat Nura
Luuk van Dieden

o hrhwN

vereniging

SBC2000
Arethusa
SBC2000

ZWK Merlet
SBC2000

De Treffers
ZWK Merlet
ZWK Merlet

SBC2000
ZWK Merlet
SBC2000
SBC2000
Z&PV Nuenen

inschrijftijd

0O.Z. & P.C. De Warande

52.57
36.43
46.51

35.65
33.86
29.29
33.53
35.21

29.09
27.64
25.94
26.79
28.01
29.28

201202805
201200607
201102985

201100921
200803669
200703973
201002711
201200393

200801067
200603707
200801929
200600503
200604387
201002925

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Sbc2000
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